ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/27/2021 RMP21-009299 4780 CALVERT DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021 RMP21-009301 2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS PUBLIC SERVICE
11/27/2021 RMP21-009300 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD INTOXICATED SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST
11/27/2021 APPROX LOC:3600 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD
11/27/2021 RMP21-009302 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 QBPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009303 ZD?I?O BROOKWOOD WAY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009303 2DGROO BROOKWOOD WAY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 4893 WEBER DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/27/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009304 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009305 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009306 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009307 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 UNWANTED SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021 2600 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/27/2021 APPROX LOC:5400 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
11/27/2021 2615 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/27/2021 3600 BERDNICK ST CITGO STATION WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021 2411 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/27/2021 RMP21-009308 3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009309 1950 PLUM GROVE RD SHELL STATION ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021 RMP21-009310 2430 PLUM GROVE RD AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/27/2021 APPROX LOC:1800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WINNETKA CIR

11/29/2021 8:10:07 AM



Incident Date

11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021

11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021

11/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009311

RMP21-009312
RMP21-009313

RMP21-009314
RMP21-009315
RMP21-009316
RMP21-009317
RMP21-009318

RMP21-009319
RMP21-009320

RMP21-009321
RMP21-009322
RMP21-009323
RMP21-009324

RMP21-009325

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR VANGUARD MANAGEMENT

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1 TORY LN

APPROX LOC:2712
ROHLWING RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

WEBER DR / W WHITE
OAK ST

3704 BOBWHITE LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY

2300 CARDINAL DR CHURCH OF CHRIST

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD
3502 PIPER CT

2997 KIRCHOFF RD TACO BELL

APPROX LOC: 1574 GOLF
RD

3325 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS

CHURCH

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3494 GOLF
RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
HARASSMENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD MUSIC

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
FIGHT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/29/2021 8:10:07 AM



Incident Date

11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021
11/27/2021

11/27/2021

11/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009326

RMP21-009327
RMP21-009328

RMP21-009329
RMP21-009330

RMP21-009331

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 6065 NEW
WILKE RD

2703 HAWK LN
3104 THRUSH LN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2307 FLICKER LN

1900 GOLF RD

518 VILLA CIRCLE DR

Location Name

COMMUNITY GARDEN

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

PORTILLOS

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

WATERMAIN BREAK
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUICDAL SUBJECT
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

BURGLARY

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/29/2021 8:10:07 AM



