



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/27/2021	RMP21-009299	4780 CALVERT DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009301	2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009300	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:3600 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009302	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009303	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009303	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021		4893 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009304	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009305	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009306	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009307	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021		2600 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:5400 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021		2615 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2021		3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021		2411 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009308	3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009309	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	SHELL STATION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009310	2430 PLUM GROVE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/27/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009311	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	HARASSMENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021		1 TORY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2712 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009312	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009313	WEBER DR / W WHITE OAK ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009314	3704 BOBWHITE LN		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009315	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009316	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/27/2021	RMP21-009317	2300 CARDINAL DR	CHURCH OF CHRIST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009318	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021		3502 PIPER CT		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009319	2997 KIRCHOFF RD	TACO BELL	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009320	APPROX LOC: 1574 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009321	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009322	CHURCH		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009323	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/27/2021	RMP21-009324	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009325	APPROX LOC: 3494 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/27/2021	RMP21-009326	APPROX LOC: 6065 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009327	2703 HAWK LN		WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009328	3104 THRUSH LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2021	RMP21-009329	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2021	RMP21-009330	2307 FLICKER LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/27/2021		1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/27/2021	RMP21-009331	518 VILLA CIRCLE DR		BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST